
W13277_Rev A 20250829 SJA

Wet Dry Vacuum

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST



2



3

1 W13955 Motor Top Cover

2 W13652 Screw w/ Washers, M5x16

3 W13956 Sound-Absorbing Rigid Foam

4 W13957 Combo Bolt, M6x20 Black Zinc

5 W13958 Vacuum Motor 1200W

6 W13959 Motor Gasket

7 W13960 Motor Muffler Foam 1

8 W13961 Motor Muffler Foam 2

9 W13664 Phillips Head Screw w/ Washer, M5x12

10 W13962 DC Power Supply

11 W13963 Cap, Air Exhaust Port

12 W13964 Rubber Plug 1

13 W13965 Exhaust Muffler Foam 1

14 W13966 Exhaust Vent/Cover

15 W13967 Large Flat Head Screw, 3.5x10 Black Zinc

16 W13968 Exhaust Connector

17 W13969 Exhaust Muffler Foam 2

18 W13970 Exhaust Muffler Foam 3

19 W13971 Magne�c Strip Patch

20 W13972 Motor Head

21 W13973 Debris Tray

22 W13974 Cable Clip

23 W13975 Large Flat Head Tapping Screw, 4x12 Zinc

24 W13976 Combo Bolt, M4x8 Stainless

25 W13977 Switch Cover Plate

26 W13978 Combo Bolt, M4x10 Black Zinc

27 W10578 Rocker Switch - 4 Pin DPST, KCD4 Type

28 W13979 Wet Filter Foam Blocker

29 W13980 Filter Bracket

30 W13981 Cup Float

31 W13982 Filter Retainer

32 W13983 Top Cover Logo

33 W13984 Phillips Flat Head Screw, 2.9x10 Black Zinc

34 W13985 Phillips Oval Head Screw, M4x10 Black Zinc

35 W13986 Squeegee Hanging Bracket

36 W13987 Headlight Bracket

37 W13988 Headlight

38 W13989 Combo Bolt, M5x10 Zinc

39 W13990 Over-center Buckle Clamp

40 W13991 Headlight Connec�on Cable Assy

41 W13992 Strain Relief

42 W13993 Power Cable

43 W13994 Connec�ng Cable 1

44 W13995 Connec�ng Cable 2

45 W13996 Switch Power Cable

46 W13997 Nipple Crimping Cap 1

47 W13998 Tank Sealing Gasket, Primary

48 W13999 Recovery Tank

49 W14000 Side Logo

50 W14001 Recovery Water Inlet Elbow

51 W14002 Hose Clamp, Stainless

52 W14003 Hex Nut, M8 Stainless

53 W14004 Gasket Clamping Plate

54 W14005 Inlet Gasket

55 W14006 Suc�on Hose Upper Bracket

56 W14007 Flat Washer, M8 Stainless

57 W14008 Hex Head Bolt, M8x45 Stainless

58 W14009 Suc�on Hose Assembly

59 W14010 Phillips Oval Head Screw, M4x8 Stainless

60 W14011 Hanging Ring

61 W14012 Cap, Tip & Pour Drain

62 W14013 Gasket, Tip & Pour Drain

63 W10466 Hairpin

64 W14014 Large Flat Washer, M10 Black Zinc

65 W14015 Pedal Fixing Plate, Right

66 W14016 Pedal Welding Assembly

67 W14017 Pedal Fixing Plate, Le�

68 W14018 Pin, 10x25 Black Zinc

69 W14019 Hex Head Combo Bolt, M8x16 Black Zinc 

70 W14020 Hex Head Bolt, M10x40 Black Zinc

71 W14021 Flat Washer

72 W13841 Flat Washer, M12 Black Zinc 

73 W14022 Bushing 10.2x13x19.5

74 W14023 Nylock Nut, M10 Black Zinc

75 W14024 Return Spring

76 W14025 Drain Hose Assembly

77 W14026 Hose Clamp

78 W14027 Flat-Top Swivel Caster

79 W14028 Open Retaining Ring, M9 Black Zinc 

80 W13841 Flat Washer, M12 Black Zinc 

81 W14029 Squeegee Li�ing Bracket, Le�

82 W14030 Pivot Bracket

83 W14031 Squeegee Li�ing Bracket, Right

84 W13842 Open Retaining Ring, M12 Black Zinc 

85 W14032 Large Flat Washer, M16 Black Zinc

86 W14033 Rear Wheel Assembly

87 W14034 Axle, Rear Wheel

88 W14035 Axle Moun�ng Plate

89 W14036 Flange Bolt, M6x45 Black Zinc

90 W14037 Bushing 6.2x8x32

91 W14038 Bumper Wheel

92 W14039 Clamping Plate, Squeegee Tip 

93 W14040 Squeegee Body Plate

94 W14041 Nylock Nut, M6 Black Zinc

95 W14042 Clamp/Retainer, Squeegee Blade

96 W14043 Hex Head Bolt, M6x40 Stainless

97 W14044 Hex Head Bolt, M6x45 Stainless

98 W14045 Squeegee Blade

99 W14046 Wingnut M6

100 W14047 Squeegee Fixing Plate

101 W14048 Hex Thin Nut, M12 Zinc

102 W14049 Swivel Right Bracket

103 W14050 Socket Head Combo Bolt, M5x10 Blk Zinc 

104 W14051 2" Swivel Caster

105 W14052 Swivel Le� Bracket

106 W14053 Serial Number Plate

107 W14054 S-Shaped Slo�ed Screw

109 W13837 QR Code Label

110 W14056 Warning Label

111 W13296 Motor Head Decora�ve S�cker, Right

112 W13297 Motor Head Decora�ve S�cker, Le�

113 W13298 Recovery Tank Decora�ve S�cker, Le�

114 W13299 Recovery Tank Decora�ve S�cker, Right

115 W14057 Rubber Plug 2

116 W14058 Golf Towel

117 W14059 Spring Washer, M8 Stainless 

118 W14060 Hex Head Combo Bolt, M8x16 Black Zinc 

119 W13779 R25 Accessory Kit

120 W14061 Dry Floor Squeegee A�achment

121 W14062 Wet Floor Squeegee A�achment

122 W14063 3" Round Brush A�achment

123 W14064 Crevice Tool Suc�on A�achment

124 W14065 Two-Piece Elbow (Small End)

125 W14066 Two-Piece Elbow (Large End)

126 W14067 Accessory Bag

127 W14068 12� Extension Hose, Telescopic

128 W14069 Inlet Adapter For Dry Dust Bag

129 W14070 Plug for Drip Hole

No. Part No. Descrip�on No. Part No. Descrip�on No. Part No. Descrip�on



We believe that tomorrow can, and will, be better than today.

But, it takes a hero to change the world.

It takes you.

© ONYX Systems, LLC     704-827-9368


